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Calendar of Events – I, III & V semesters 2021 -22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

12/10/2021 Tuesday 

Reporting of teachers to duty and 

commencement of classes for III & V 

semester classes 

12/10/2021 Tuesday Orientation program to I semester students  

12/10/2021 Tuesday 

Commencement of practical examination 

for VI Sem students of academic year 2020-

21 

13/10/2021 Wednesday 
Continuation of Orientation program to I 

semester students  

14/10/2021 Thursday Dasara festivities – Ayodha pooja - Holiday  

15/10/2021 Friday Vijayadashami - Holiday 

18/10/2021 Monday 

NEP orientation program to I Semester 

students and core/open elective subject 

allotment as per student choice 

19/10/2021 Tuesday Id milad - Holiday 

20/10/2021 Wednesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday 

21/10/2021 Thursday 

Continuation of NEP orientation program to 

I Semester students and core/open elective 

subject allotment as per student choice 

25/10/2021 Monday 
Commencement of actual classes for I 

semester students 

01/11/2021 Monday Kannada Rajyothsava - Holiday 

03/11/2021 Wednesday Deepavali -Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday 

05/11/2021 Friday Balipadyami - Holiday 

09/11/2021 Tuesday NEP orientation program to college staff  



DATE DAY EVENT 

10/11/2021 Wednesday Selection of I Semester students to NCC 

13/11/2021 Saturday 
Selection of student volunteers to 

NSS/YRC/R&R 

20/11/2021 Saturday Inaugural function – NSS, YRC & R&R  

22/11/2021 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday 

30/11/2021 Tuesday Attendance shortage list announcement - 1 

03/12/2021 

04/12/2021 

Friday & 

Saturday 

Talents day celebrations – Cultural, Science 

& Commerce events 

06/12/2021 Monday Guest lecture – Life science departments 

08/12/2021 Wednesday 
Guest lecture – Physical science 

departments 

11/12/2021 Saturday Guest lecture – Commerce department 

21/12/2021 

to 

24/12/2021 

Tuesday to 

Friday 
Unit test 1  

25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas - Holiday 

14/01/2022 Friday Makara Sankaranthi - Holiday 

17/01/20212 Monday Guest lecture – Life science departments 

19/01/2022 Wednesday 
Guest lecture – Physical science 

departments 

21/01/2022 Friday Guest lecture – Commerce department 

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic day celebrations  

01/02/2022 Tuesday Attendance shortage list announcement - 2 

06/02/2022 Saturday Finalisation of internal assessment marks 

08/02/2022 Monday 
Announcement of internal assessment 

marks 



DATE DAY EVENT 

10/02/2022 Wednesday 

Last date for students to rectify the internal 

assessment marks if any in respective 

departments   

10/02/2022 Thursday End of 1st, 3rd and 5th semester classes 

15/02/2022 Tuesday Completion of practical examination 

26/02/2022 Saturday End of odd semester classes 

28/02/2022 Monday 
Commencement of vacation and semester 

examinations 

07/03/2022 Monday 
Commencement of odd semester 

examination 

 

 

 

 


